AK-52

PARTS LIST

19551407
No0.0407-00

.NO. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION D T AMT.
1 #01 GAK-520000A0 AK-52 ASM. AK-52 vyu¥3 1
2 F1017-003-000  NOZZLE HOLDER IF-270 91 2
3 SK-3412000-SC  WOOD SCREV D=4.1 L=20 MEIFYT D=4.1 L=20 4
4 WP-0450501-00  WASHER 0 B A 4
5 F1012-003-0A0 _ NOZZLE ASM. I7-2"H B3 1
] F1012-003-000  AIR NOZZLE I7-J2" % (D
7 F1013-003-000  TEE ¥- (1)
8 F1014-003-000  AIR PIPE I7-0°47° (1
9 F1015-003-000  AIR PIPE IP-A°47° (1)
10 F1016-003-000  TUBE JOINT $3-7" ¥7a4Y} (D
11 SS-7111410-TK  SCREW 11/64-40 L=14 RILIRYT 11/64-40 L=14 (1)
12 NS-6110310-SN  NUT 11/64-40 oyEsryE 11/64-40 (1
13 F1019-003-000  VINYL PIPE B e -4 A47° (B) (1)
14 PA-2005008-A0  AIR CYLINDER AUV 1
15 118-14712 FILTER Ly FIT5I40% 1
16 RE-0400000-K0  E-RING Excaray 4 1
17 GAK-52003000 AIR CYLINDER BASE, AK-52 IPIYUET MY 2T 4 (AK-52) 1
18 GAK-52004000 AIR CYLINDER HOOK, AK-52 IPIUETI9% (AK-52) 1
19 119-06500 PRESSER LIFTING HOOK THIPET 7YY 1
20 119-06807 PRESSER LIFTING HOOK SPRING T8I75" 7I9n" % 1
21 PJ-3010651-04  STRATIGHT COUPLING Abb-b 1
22 F1020-003-000  TUBE A F1-77 A 1
75 #02 F1018-003-000  VINYL PIPE A E 28 A°47° (A) 1
NOTE (7¥3C) #0100 ve Includes REF.No.2 to 75. REF.No.2~T5% &8

4’\1"“?)%%0







REF.NG. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTION |4 v A AMT.
1 #01 GAK-520000A0 AK-52 ASH. AK-52 93 1
22 #02 F1020-003-000 TUBE A F1-7% A 1
23 GAK-520010A0C AK~-52 UNION ROD ASM. AK-52 LYF9R™9r92™y 1
24 F1003-004-000 AIR VALVE BASE A IF-ATRTT AL A4 A (1
25 F1004-004-000 AIR VALVE BASE B IP-A"R7T B404%74 B (1)
26 SM-9081423-SE SCREW M8 L=14 YR R M8 L=14 (N
27 NM-6080721-SE NUT M8 oYEyIYr M8 (1)
28 SD-0700251-SP HINGE SCREW D= 7 H= 2.5 2 wzyT D=7 H=2.5 (1)
29 NS-6110420-SP NUT 11/64-40 oYy r 11/64-40 (1)
30 D7130-555-B0OA SPRING LrYET~ A% (1)
31 WP-0621016-SD WASHER 6.2X13X1 E39°h7% 6.2X13X1 (1)
32 F1007-004-000 VALVE ARM PLATE ARERTS9RTanTYy (MC-4) (1)
33 SM-6061203-SE SCREY M6 L=12 oyByET b M6 L=12 (1)
34 NM-8060001-SE NUT M6 oyHrIYE M6 132 (1
35 F10¢2-004-000 AIR VALVE I7-A KT (1)
36 F1016-003-000 TUBE JOINT $2-77 ITA4VE {2)
37 F1005-004~0A0 JOINT BAR ASHM. VURYETY D3 (2)
38 NM-6060001-SE NUT M6 oYarIvr M6 1va2 (2)
39 GAK-52002000 SPRING PLATE VURRTY AT 29k (AK-52) (1)
40 SM-9081423-SE SCREW M8 L=14 YRR A M8 L=14 (1
41 NM-6080721-SE NUT M8 oyhrIyr M8 (1)
42 SS-6111620-SP SCREVW 11/64-40 L=16.0 v9%Y" 11/64-40 L=186 (1)
43 NS-6110420-SP NUT 11/64-40 , YRy E 11/64-40 (1)
44 GAT-10017000 KNIFE RETURNING SPRING AAEPTINTR (1)
45 MAT-81133T00 SWITCH INSTALLING BASE 249F MIYFRT A (1)
46 SM-9061003-SE SCREW M6 L=10 nyavET A M6 L=10 (1)
47 SH-9060813-SE SCREW M6 L=8 oyBsRT A MG L=8 (1
48 GAK-52001000 VALVE INSTALLING BASE, AK-52 NATTMYERT 4 (AK-52) (H
49 PV-0105030-00 VALVE IR VBTN AT (1
50 F1016-003-000 TURE JOINT F2-7" 3734V} (2)
51 BT-0600401-EB TURE B $1-7" B 1
52 F1020-003-000 TUBE A F1~7" A 1
53 PF-0552010-B0 COMBINATION FR UNIT AVET -3y FR2Z9Yh 43 1
54 PF-0552010-A0 COMBINATION FR ASH. avkeT%2-93v FR2Z9YH (1)
55 PF-0651010-00 PRESSURE GAUGE (S UEVLE (1)
56 PX-5000010-00 WALL BRACKET gt-h 7T5FY (1)
57 F1021-003-000 HOSE JOIRT -2 ITa4Vh 1
58 ST-4052011-SR SCREW M5 L=20 29e°yxy™ D=5-12 L=20 2
59 GAS-12304000 TEE, L F-2"1h 12 (PT1/4-6) 1
60 BT-0600401~EB TUBE B $3-7" B 1
NOTE (j¥&d) #01--- 0o Includes REF.No.2 to 75. REF.No.2~75% &%,
3%02 ..... v See page 1 1’\0"".:/"%.%0



REF.NO. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTIOR [ AMT.
1 #01  GAK-52000040 AK-52 ASH. AK-52 V973 1
61 F1001-003-0B0  FILTER ASM. TAhR- 73 1
62 F1001-003-000  FILTER CLOTH T4ha- »J (1)
63 F1002-003-000  FILTER TOP COVER T4hE- 4% (1)
64 F1005-003-000  RAIL FRAME A 234" 97 (A) 1
65 F1006-003-000  RAIL FRAME B Z54b° 97 (B) (1)
66 F1007-003-000  INNER FRAME F4h%- 917y (1)
67 F1008-003-000  STOPPER FRAME AMINC - 9 (1)
68 F1009-003-000  END FRAME T4R2- 7Y (1)
69 F1010-003-000  SPRING JARR- 420" % 1)
70 SM-4041001-SB  SCREW H4 L=10 FAT2RYT M4X0.7 L=10 (2)
71 SH-4030501-SN  SCREW M3 L=5 FAT23YT M3X0.5 L=5 (16)
72 F1003-003-000  FILTER BRACKET VALESIRNV LY L/ 1
73 SK-3452500-SC  WOOD SCREW D=4.5 L=25 EYRYT D=4.5 L=25 4
74 F1004-003-000 PIPE GRIP N AT BTYy7° 1
75 F1018-003-000  VINYL PIPE A ES2-h A747° (A) 1

NOTE (7¥8C) #01..--0 o vs Includes REF.Ho.2 to 75.

REF.No.2~T5% &%,




